Models RMA- 10L 12L 14L
Across Flat(mm) 10 12 14
Models RMA- 10L 12L 14L 17L
Across Flat(mm) 10 12 14 17
RMA-13L
CAUTION
● Due to the long length, output torque tends to be high even if applied torque is low. Do not apply excessive force when tightening bolts.
● Switch over the direction completely.

Contents 3 Items
RATCHET RING WRENCH, LONG, FLEX HEAD SET
Models RMA400L
Contents 4 Items
Models
Across
Flat
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Qty./
Carton
(Generally)
Weight
(g)
D1 D2 T1 T2 L
RMA-08L 8 13.2 16.4   7.5 12.0 285 10 88
RMA-10L 10 15.7 20.0   8.5 12.8 315 10 124
RMA-12L 12 19.2 23.0   9.5 14.7 350 10 175
RMA-13L 13 19.3 25.0 10.5 15.6 380 10 213
RMA-14L 14 21.8 27.0 11.5 16.5 405 10 263
RMA-17L 17 25.9 31.6 13.5 18.8 435 10 357
RMA-19L 19 27.8 33.7 14.5 19.7 460   5 420
RATCHET RING WRENCH, LONG, FLEX HEAD
Possible to apply on bolt/nut
even with counterbore!
Offset on both head.Offset on both head.Offset on both head.